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AQ 15-55 VSD
(15-55 kW / 20-75 hp) .
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A TAREE

AQ 15-55 VSD (50/60 HZ) R4t AQ mizE

TAEEST Ei (kg/lbs)

bar(g) FRMERL SRR

102

AQ 15VSD 700/1543

AQ 18 VSD 700/1543

145

AQ 22 VSD 800/1764

145

RBEK
ROFFEE itk
ROZ Gk

#T

7%/

2HIK

BEEFSS
FHREIEFES

AQ 30VSD 810/1786

145

AQ 37 VSD 1306/2879

AQ 55VSD 1314/2897

145
185
Kz

58
102
AQ 15VSD T
145
185
58
102

k6 AQ FIEE

592/1305

AQ 18 VSD 145
185
58
102
145
185
58
102
145
185
58
102
145
185

58
102
145

185

592/1305

AQ 22 VSD 692/1526

AQ 30VSD 702/1548

RBEK
ROFFEEFAitt K
ROZ kK

#S

/373

2HK

EEFES
FREEFSS

AQ 37 VSD 1201/2648

AQ 55VsSD 1209/2665

(1) BATLEES :#76513 bar(g)/189 psig, £145£2412.75 bar(g)/185 psig
(2) 1R E14BETE#HE: 1ISO1217 Annex C, Edition 4, 2009

(3) IEEKFHk#E . 1502151, = 3 dB(A)

SLENFEMH:
- HSLEIYETT 1 bar (14.5 psi)
- HSEE 20°C (68°F)
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